

8 CS DJ/976/2025
AJAY MITTAL VS. VISHEK JAIN

16.03.2026

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Manmeet Singh Maini, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
with plaintiff.
Sh. Jeet Singh Bais, Ld. Counsel for defendant
through VC.

Ld. Counsel for defendant provide mobile number of
Jeet Singh 7999967423 and Saurabh Jain 8860141196.

Put up on **28.03.2026** purpose already fixed.

(Ahlmad)
16.03.2026